
Learning Ladder 
School Calendar 2022-2023 

 

September 1-7 
Thursday- 

Wednesday 
First day of Staff Attendance   Professional Development 

  

September 6 

  

Monday Parents Orientation – Meet the Teachers Day 

September 8 Thursday First Day of School 

   

September 26-27 Mon-Tue Rosh Hashanah, School Closed 

 

October 5 Wednesday Yom Kippur, School Closed 

   

October 10 Monday Italian Heritage/Indigenous Peoples’ Day, School Closed 

   

November 8 Tuesday Election Day, Students do not attend school-Staff PD 

   

November 11 Friday Veterans Day, School Closed 

   

November 24-25 Thu-Fri Thanksgiving Recess, School Closed 

   

December 9 Friday 
In-Person or Virtual PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCE, 

Students dismissed @ 11:30 am 

December 26-

January 2 
Mon-Mon Christmas Day (Observed) and Winter Recess, School Closed 

   

January 16 Monday Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day, School Closed 

   

February 20-24 Monday 
Midwinter Recess, School closed- Included Presidents’ Day 

 and Lincoln’s Birthday.  

   

March 10 Friday  
In-Person or Virtual PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCE, 

Students dismissed @ 11:30 am 

   

April 6-14 Thu-Fri 
First Day of Passover/Good Friday, School Closed 

Spring Recess, School Closed 

   

April 21 Friday Eid al-Fitr, School Closed 

   

May 26 Friday 
In-Person or Virtual PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCE, 

Students dismissed @ 11:30 am 

May 29 Monday Memorial Day, School Closed 

June 9 Friday Staff Development. School Closed for Students 

June 19 Monday Juneteenth, School Closed 

June 27 Tuesday Last Day of School for Students 

June 30 Friday Last Day of School for Teachers 

   

   


